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ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR
IP

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI
DP

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Marka

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

659,00 USD

450,00 USD

456,00 USD

19.999,00 TL

599,00 USD

799,00 USD

2.299,00 USD



